
1. Incident Name: 2. Operational Period (YYYY-MM-DD 24:00):

BRARA Monday Night Nets From: 2017-08-14 19:00

Communicaton Test To: 2017-08-14 20:30

3. Radio Net Name or Position Tactical Call: 4. Radio Operator (Name, Call Sign, ID):

New Hams Net John Cole (N1QFH)

5. 

Time ETZ

(24:00)

19:00 N1QFH JOHN C ALL OPEN BRARA NEW HAMS NET

KN4FEN STEVE 1 NET CHECK-IN MOBILE

KM4RYN KEVIN 2 NET CHECK-IN

WA2NTW DOLPH 3 NET CHECK-IN MOBILE

KM4IQR RICH 4 NET CHECK-IN

KD4DOG JENNIFER 5 NET CHECK-IN

WIGIG PETE 6 NET CHECK-IN

K2YBV HARVEY 7 NET CHECK-IN

KD7DAW TOM 8 NET CHECK-IN

W4SNT BURT 9 NET CHECK-IN

10 NET CHECK-IN

11 NET CHECK-IN

12 NET CHECK-IN

13 NET CHECK-IN

14 NET CHECK-IN

15 NET CHECK-IN

16 NET CHECK-IN

17 NET CHECK-IN

18 NET CHECK-IN

19 NET CHECK-IN

20 NET CHECK-IN

21 NET CHECK-IN

22 NET CHECK-IN

23 NET CHECK-IN

24 NET CHECK-IN

25 NET CHECK-IN

26 NET CHECK-IN

27 NET CHECK-IN

28 NET CHECK-IN

29 NET CHECK-IN

30 NET CHECK-IN

31 NET CHECK-IN

32 NET CHECK-IN

33 NET CHECK-IN

34 NET CHECK-IN

19:35 N1QFH JOHN C ALL CLOSE BRARA NEW HAMS NET

7. Date & Time [ETZ] Prepared:

John Cole (N1QFH) 2017-08-14 20:30 Page 1 of 3

6. Prepared by: 8.
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Call Sign/ID Msg # Call Sign/ID Msg #



1. Incident Name: 2. Operational Period (YYYY-MM-DD 24:00):

BRARA Monday Night Nets From: 2017-08-14 19:00

Communicaton Test To: 2017-08-14 20:30

3. Radio Net Name or Position Tactical Call: 4. Radio Operator (Name, Call Sign, ID):

BRARA Informational Net Gerry Gawaldo (KG4FUR)

5. 

Time ETZ

(24:00)

19:35 KG4FUR GERRY ALL OPEN 

KN4FEN STEVE 1 NET CHECK-IN MOBILE

WA8VSJ ART 2 NET CHECK-IN SOTO

W1GIQ PETE 3 NET CHECK-IN

KD4DOG JENNIFER 4 NET CHECK-IN

N1QFH JOHN C 5 NET CHECK-IN

N4YQT FRED 6 NET CHECK-IN

KM4RYN KEVIN 7 NET CHECK-IN

K4BOS BRIAN 8 NET CHECK-IN

9 NET CHECK-IN

10 NET CHECK-IN

11 NET CHECK-IN

12 NET CHECK-IN

13 NET CHECK-IN

14 NET CHECK-IN

15 NET CHECK-IN

16 NET CHECK-IN

17 NET CHECK-IN

18 NET CHECK-IN

19 NET CHECK-IN

20 NET CHECK-IN

21 NET CHECK-IN

22 NET CHECK-IN

23 NET CHECK-IN

24 NET CHECK-IN

25 NET CHECK-IN

26 NET CHECK-IN

27 NET CHECK-IN

28 NET CHECK-IN

29 NET CHECK-IN

30 NET CHECK-IN

31 NET CHECK-IN

32 NET CHECK-IN

33 NET CHECK-IN

34 NET CHECK-IN

20:00 KG4FUR GERRY ALL CLOSE BRARA INFORMATIONAL NET

7. Date & Time [ETZ] Prepared:

Gerry Gawaldo (KG4FUR) 2017-08-14 20:30 Page 2 of 3

6. Prepared by: 8.

BRARA INFORMATIONAL NET
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1. Incident Name: 2. Operational Period (YYYY-MM-DD 24:00):

BRARA Monday Night Nets From: 2017-08-14 19:00

Communicaton Test To: 2017-08-14 20:30

3. Radio Net Name or Position Tactical Call: 4. Radio Operator (Name, Call Sign, ID):

BRARA NBEMS Net John Cole (N1QFH)

5. 

Time ETZ

(24:00)

20:00 N1QFH JOHN C ALL OPEN 

KG4FUR GERRY 1 NET CHECK-IN VOICE ONLY

2 NET CHECK-IN

3 NET CHECK-IN

4 NET CHECK-IN

5 NET CHECK-IN

6 NET CHECK-IN

7 NET CHECK-IN

8 NET CHECK-IN

9 NET CHECK-IN

10 NET CHECK-IN

11 NET CHECK-IN

12 NET CHECK-IN

13 NET CHECK-IN

14 NET CHECK-IN

15 NET CHECK-IN

16 NET CHECK-IN

17 NET CHECK-IN

18 NET CHECK-IN

19 NET CHECK-IN

20 NET CHECK-IN

21 NET CHECK-IN

22 NET CHECK-IN

23 NET CHECK-IN

24 NET CHECK-IN

25 NET CHECK-IN

26 NET CHECK-IN

27 NET CHECK-IN

28 NET CHECK-IN

29 NET CHECK-IN

30 NET CHECK-IN

31 NET CHECK-IN

32 NET CHECK-IN

33 NET CHECK-IN

34 NET CHECK-IN

20:06 N1QFH JOHN C ALL CLOSE BRARA NBEMS NET

7. Date & Time [ETZ] Prepared:

Gerry Gawaldo (KG4FUR) 2017-08-14 20:30 Page 3 of 3

BRARA NBEMS NET

6. Prepared by: 8.
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